Data sheet
valid from: 2/14/23
Page 1 of 1
Check valve ISO PVC-U
With solvent cement sockets
Model:
• Rubber spring • Standards:ISO 727, EN 1452, DIN 8063, NF T54-028, BS 4346/1
• (*)Body and dimensions = 3"
d
(mm)
d
(inch)
DN
(mm)
PN
(bar)
EPDM
Code
SP Weight
(kg)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
A
(mm)
X
(mm)
Z
(mm)
16 10 16 VRO21I160 1 0.133 14 76 50 42 48
20 15 16 VRO21I200 1 0.125 16 80 50 42 48
25 20 16 VRO21I250 1 0.196 19 91 59 48 53
32 25 16 VRO21I320 1 0.245 22 102 68 54 58
40 32 16 VRO21I400 1 0.375 26 120 80 62 68
50 40 16 VRO21I500 1 0.610 31 140 94 72 78
63 50 16 VRO21I630 1 1.030 38 169 115 86 93
* 75 2 1∕2 65 10 VRO21I750 1 3.028 44 206 168 110 118
90 80 10 VRO21I900 1 3.054 51 242 168 128 140
The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-
anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, Postfach, CH-8201 Schaffhausen/Switzerland
Phone +41 -(0)52-631 1111
e-mail: info.ps@georgfischer.com
Internet: http://www.gfps.com